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Mytie 

Sušenie 

Fúkanie 

Melír 

Farbenie 

Odfarbenie 

Trvalá 

Lakovanie 

Vodová + točenie 

Mytie kaviárom 

   

SENS.ÚS ošetrenia 

Vita Toscana  

(+ diagnostika) 

Giulietta 

Kertínové ošetrenie 

€22.00 

€15.00 

€19.00 

€20.00 €25.00 

Dámsky strih 

Pánsky strih 

Detský strih 

Balík dôchodkyne 

Mikádo 

Spoločenský účes od 

Ombré                     od 

Predlžovanie vlasov 

   práca 

   materiál 
Požičanie clipov 

Záloha za clipy 

Styling 

Masáž hlavy 

Žehlenie 

Kučery žehličkou 

Powerdose ampulka 

Botox na vlasy 

Farbenie vlastnou farbou 

10ml farby naviac 

Steam pod 

€4.00 

€3.50 

€2.70 

€12.00 

€6.00 

€20.00 

€20.00 

€90.00 

€150.00 

€30.00 

€20.00 

€1.50 

€2.50 

€7.00 

€10.00 

€10.00 

€12.00 

€6.00 

€2.00 

€18.00 

€1.50 

€2.00 

€5.00 

€10.00 

€10.00 

€10.00 

€10.00 

€1.50 

€6.00 

€2.00 

€2.00 

€3.00 

€6.00 

€15.00 

€15.00 

€15.00 

€15.00 

€1.80 

€10.00 

€3.00 

€2.50 

€4.00 

€7.00 

€20.00 

€20.00 

€20.00 

€20.00 

€15.00 

€4.00 


